
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

66 

89 

30 

91 

421 

218 

343 

87 

74 

90 

14 

110 

100 

36 

513 

911 

95 

212 

13 

189 

718 

959 

366 

327 

168 

276 

577 

70 

133 

228 

490 

07 

261 

443 

477 

Name 

Lars Lanfranchi 

Sebastian Scholler 

Robert Rohde 

Regis de Biolley 

Frank Schuhmacher 

Stefan Klein 

Thorben Komatowsky 

Tobias Lehmann 

Phil Klinger 

Julius Wagner 

Lorena Krieg 

Jan Fokken 

Patrick Wiemer 

Christian Venmanns 

Sascha Zwirblis 

Michael Iffland 

Kai Kloske 

Colin Tiedemann 

Rick Freiheit 

Kim Andre Dobert 

Ruben Gärtner 

Carsten Gebhard 

Efstathios Datsis 

Nico Busch 

Rudy van Langenhoven 

Christian Scheer 

Dominik Busch 

Dennis Vloet 

Dirk Ott 

Felix Krüger 

Jonas Wittwer 

Thomas Deisenhofer 

Marcel Rabenbauer 

Pascal Herrmann 

Patrick Schmidt 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki 

YZF R6 

CBR600RR 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

StreetTriple 

YZF R6 

YZF R6 

YZF R6 

Daytona 675 

Honda 

GSXR600R 

Daytona 675 

YZF R6 

Daytona 675 

Y MT07 

CBR600RR 

YZF R6 

Panigale 959 

Daytona 675/ Duc 1299 

YZF R6 

Daytona 675 

CBR600RR 

Daytona 675 

StreetTriple 

StreetTriple 

YZF R6 

YZF R6 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

6 

2 

Total Tm 

12:41.269 

12:48.867 

13:03.642 

13:08.795 

13:09.116 

13:09.534 

13:12.867 

13:15.506 

13:24.558 

13:25.840 

13:25.888 

13:26.847 

13:26.939 

13:27.614 

13:37.140 

13:45.177 

13:45.417 

13:49.486 

13:50.890 

14:02.319 

14:04.379 

14:05.092 

14:05.884 

14:09.857 

14:11.037 

14:11.929 

14:15.235 

12:46.076 

13:04.948 

13:27.301 

14:02.551 

11:19.397 

11:19.740 

10:47.940 

3:35.780 

Diff 

7.598 

22.373 

27.526 

27.847 

28.265 

31.598 

34.237 

43.289 

44.571 

44.619 

45.578 

45.670 

46.345 

55.871 

1:03.908 

1:04.148 

1:08.217 

1:09.621 

1:21.050 

1:23.110 

1:23.823 

1:24.615 

1:28.588 

1:29.768 

1:30.660 

1:33.966 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:34.172 

1:34.896 

1:36.088 

1:37.078 

1:37.064 

1:37.422 

1:37.251 

1:38.058 

1:38.962 

1:38.522 

1:38.846 

1:39.133 

1:39.222 

1:39.168 

1:40.513 

1:39.975 

1:40.995 

1:41.142 

1:40.665 

1:42.635 

1:41.965 

1:43.319 

1:42.778 

1:41.387 

1:43.536 

1:43.132 

1:43.726 

1:46.554 

1:49.586 

1:52.834 

1:38.059 

1:35.394 

1:35.861 

1:40.687 

1:43.997 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13.4.2022. 13:29:09 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

7.598 

Avg. Speed 

157,682 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.172 

Best Speed 

159,334 

Best Lap by 

66 - Lars Lanfranchi 

DREIER RACING 2022. 

13.04.2022. 

SSP 600 - Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:08:05 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.4.2022. 13:00 


